
Communications
Your Partner In Education

Dear Valued TIPS/TAPS/TCPN Member:

Troxell Communications, a long time vendor for TIPS/TAPS, supplies audio visual and
technology equipment to school districts, colleges/universities and government
agencies wherever the contracts are accepted.  Troxell is a national organization with
70+ offices nationwide offering best in class quality AV and technology from more than
400 manufacturers..

Our vast selection of products includes: 

LCD/DLP Projectors • Document Cameras • Interactive Whiteboards • Classroom Responders
Classroom Audio Systems •Professional Development • Installation & Product Training

If you can see it or hear it we probably carry it! Please see the listing below for our local offices and contact information for the
Account Executives covering your territory. The Troxell Account Executive for your area will be contacting you in the near future,

but if you have a need in the interim please don't hesitate to contact me or your local Account Executive.

We look forward to working with you.

Sincerely,
Dave Johnson
Central Region Zone Manager
Cell 972.795.1863
dave.johnson@trox.com

Troxell Sales Members Nationwide, Call : 800-578-8858 for your local Sales Team Member 

ILLINOIS/WISCONSIN
Kevin LeBlanc
847-854-6772
kevin.leblanc@trox.com

MISSOURI/KANSAS
Renee Benson
816-220-1441
renee.benson@trox.com

TEXAS/Corpus Christi
Susie Butler
830-569-0004
susie.butler@trox.com

TEXAS/Houston-West
Casey Portwood
281-265-6009
casey.portwood@trox.com

TEXAS/Houston-East
Adela Briner
281-538-2497
adela.briner@trox.com

TEXAS/San Antonio-RGV
Jaime Palacios
210-497-3144
jaime.palacios@trox.com

TEXAS/Ft. Worth
Loretta Padilla
817-358-8701
loretta.padilla@trox.com

TEXAS/Dallas
Stephanie Cano
512-259-4049
stephanie.cano@trox.com

TEXAS/Beaumont
Michael Marsh
281-538-4349
michael.marsh@trox.com

TEXAS/Houston
Genevieve Rowland
832-379-1988
genevieve.rowland@trox.com

TEXAS/Austin
Gary Siddons
512-892-3355
gary.siddons@trox.comom

LOUISIANA/ARKANSAS/EAST TEXAS
Woody Rust
318-798-9366
woody.rust@trox.com

ILLINOIS
Sean West
847-683-9514
sean.west@trox.com

INDIANA
Rita Cook
317-205-9858
rita.cook@trox.com 


